
GRAND HAVEN CHARTER TOWNSHIP  
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS  

2020 MEETING DATES 
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 
Tuesday, February 25, 2020 
Tuesday, March 24, 2020 
Tuesday, April 28, 2020 
Wednesday, May 27, 2020  
Tuesday, June 23, 2020 

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 
Tuesday, August 25, 2020 
Tuesday, September 22, 2020 
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 
Tuesday, December 15, 2020

 
 
 
All meetings will be held at the Township Hall, 13300 168th Avenue, Grand Haven and will begin 
at 7:00 p.m. 
 
The Charter Township of Grand Haven will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and 
services, such as signers for the hearing impaired and audiotapes of printed materials being 
considered at the meeting, to individuals with disabilities at the meeting/hearing upon seven (7) 
business days’ notice to the Charter Township of Grand Haven. Individuals with disabilities 
requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact the Charter Township of Grand Haven by 
writing or calling the following: 
 

Personnel Director 
13300 168th Avenue 
Grand Haven, MI  49417 
(616) 842-5988 


